
School Calendar 2024 – 2025 

Term 1  

• Thursday 22nd August 2024 – School opens for 1st & 4th Year (TY) students (9am – 12 noon).                                           

• Friday 23rd August 2024 – 1st & 6th Year students. 

• Monday 26th August 2024 – 1st, 3rd & 6th Year students. 

• Tuesday 27th August 2024 – 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th & 6th students (All year groups). 

Monday 30th September 2024 – School closed for all students.  
 

Friday 25th October 2024 – final day of half-term 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

October Mid-Term Break - Monday 28/10/2024 to Friday 01/11/2024 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

 
School re-opens Monday 4th November 2024. 

Friday 6th December 2024 – School closed for all students.  

Monday 9th December 2024 – School closed for all students.  

Friday 20th December 2024 – final day of school term.  

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Christmas Holidays – Monday 23/12/2024 to Friday 03/01/2025 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Term 2    

School re-opens on Monday 6th January 2025. 

Monday 3rd February 2025 – Public Holiday (St. Brigid’s day) – School closed for all students. 
 

Friday 14th February 2025 – final day of half-term 

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

February Mid-Term Break - Monday 17/02/2025 to Friday 21/02/2025 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of the February 

Mid-term by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 19th February 2025.   

School re-opens Monday 24th February 2025. 

Monday 17th March 2025 – Public holiday (St. Patrick’s Day) – School closed for all students. 

 

Friday 11th April 2025 – final day of school term.  

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Easter Holidays - Monday 14/04/2025 to Friday 25/04/2025 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of the Easter 

break by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 16thApril 2025. 

Term 3    

School re-opens on Monday 28th April 2025.              

Monday 5th May 2025 - May Bank Holiday – School closed for all students.   

Summer Holidays – last day of school will be Friday May 30th 2025. 


